CUTTING TOOLS
SINCE 1963
CUTTING TOOLS
SINCE 1963
116 117www.rigpl.com Email: sales@rigpl.com
GRADE Description HRc END-USE
ROHIT-1X
AISI M2;

5 Select OAL (Overall Length - "L") 40mm 040
Ordering Code P113-1X-13-0550-040
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
CUTTING TOOLS
SINCE 1963
CUTTING TOOLS
SINCE 1963
136 137www.rigpl.com Email: sales@rigpl.com
3 1.1~2.0 50 70 75
3.5 2.1~2.5 50 70 75
4 2.5~3.0 50 70 75
4.5 3.1~3.5 50 70 75
5 3.6~4.0 50 70 75 80 100 125
5.5 4.1~4.5 50 70 75 80 100 125
6 4.6~5.0 50 70 75 80 100 125
6.5 5.1~5.5 50 70 75 80 100 125 150
7 5.6~6.0 50 70 75 80 100 125 150
7.5 6.1~6.5 50 70 75 80 100 125 150
8 6.6~7.0 50 70 75 80 100 125 150
8.5 7.1~7.5 50 70 75 80 100 125 150
9 7.6~8.0 50 70 75 80 100 125 150
9.5 8.1~8.5 50 70 75 80 100 125 150
10 8.6~9.0 50 70 75 80 100 125 150
10.5 9.1~9.5 70 75 80 100 125 150
11 9.6~10.0 70 75 80 100 125 150
11.5 10.1~10.5 70 75 80 100 125 150
P101 series | HSS Straight Punches
• Head Length “T” of 50mm Punch - 3mm
• Head Length “T” of above 50mm Length
Punches - 5mm
• NOTE: These are company standard
punches available in stock or cut to lengths
in ROHIT-1X grade only
• *Sizes below 4mm : No Head Annealing is
done
P
L
H
R
T
HEAD DIA “H”
(mm)
BODY DIA “P”
(0.1 mm increments)
min. “P” max.
OVERALL LENGTH “L” (mm)
Tolerance
H 0, -0.2
L +/-0.5
P 0, -0.02
T +/-0.3
P101 series | HSS Straight Punches
HEAD DIA “H”
(mm)
BODY DIA “P”
(0.1 mm increments)
min. “P” max.
OVERALL LENGTH “L” (mm)
12 10.6~11.0 70 75 80 100 125 150
12.5 11.1~11.5 70 75 80 100 125 150
13 11.6~12.0 70 75 80 100 125 150
13.5 12.1~12.5 70 75 80 100 125 150
14 12.6~13.0 70 75 80 100 125 150
14.5 13.1~13.5 70 75 80 100 125 150
15 13.6~14.0 70 75 80 100 125 150
16 14.1~15 70 75 80 100 125 150
17 15.1~16 70 75 80 100 125 150
18 16.1~17 70 75 80 100 125 150
19 17.1~18 70 75 80 100 125 150
20 18.1~19 70 75 80 100 125 150
21 19.1~20 70 75 80 100 125 150
22 20.1~21 70 75 80 100 125 150
23 21.1~22 70 75 80 100 125 150